INTERLAGOS
15/10/2020

ITrack Day XR 1000

"

BN

Quinta Interlagos 4,309 Km
Treino 5 15/710/2020 15:11.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(6) Henrique Santana
1 2:13.527 +10.932 17:27:31.361
2 2:08.811 +6.216 17:29:40.172
3 2:04.875 +2.280 17:31:45.047
4 2:02.595 - 17:33:47.642
5 2:04.534 +1.939 17:35:52.176
6 2:03.379 +0.784 17:37:55.555
(4) Tiago Jesus
1 2:33.373 +8.175 17:28:05.407
2 2:31.565 +6.367 17:30:36.972
3 2:33.302 +8.104 17:33:10.274
4 2:31.328 +6.130 17:35:41.602
5 2:26.862 +1.664 17:38:08.464
6 2:25.198 - 17:40:33.662

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 15/10/2020 17:43:12

Crono Verde Rosso

Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



